 REV.SPEC. NUMBER ISSUE DATE
2024-01-12
PAGE
TFT- LCD
PRODUCT GROUP
 OF 38P0
PROPRIETARY NOTE
THIS SPECIFICATION IS THE PROPERTY OF BOE HF AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCE

1 Data bit time UI - 1/7 - RxTCLK
Clock high time TLVCH 4
UI
Clock low time TLVCL 3
Position 1 TPOS1
-0.2
5 - 0.25
Position 2 TPOS2 0.75 - 1.25
Position 3 TPOS3 0.75 1 1.25
Position 4 TPOS4 1.75 - 2.25
Position 5 TPOS5 1.75 2 2.25
Position 6 TPOS6 2.75 - 3.25
Position 7 TPOS7 2.75 3 3.25
Position 8 TPOS8 3.75 - 4.25
Position 9 TPOS9 3.75 4 4.25
Position 10 TPOS10 4.75 - 5.25
Position 11 TPOS11 4.75 5 5.25
Position 12 TPOS12 5.75 - 6.25
Position 13 TPOS13 5.75 6 6.25
Position 14 TPOS14 6.75 - 7.25
Input eye width TEYEW 0.5 - -
Input eye border TEX - - 0.25
 OF 38B3 101WUM-N80  Product Specification
SPEC. TITLESPEC. NUMBER PAGE